
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1992; Name=
ATLANTIC FINANCIAL;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199205060000
74901

05/06/1992
04:48:06

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TKACIK,
DAVID

199205060000
74902

05/06/1992
04:48:06

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC

199205060000
74931

05/06/1992
04:48:10

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIELDS,
VIRGIL

199205060000
74932

05/06/1992
04:48:10

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC


