Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= ATLANTIC FINANCIAL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199205060000 74901	05/06/1992 04:48:06	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TKACIK, DAVID						
199205060000 74902	05/06/1992 04:48:06	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC						
199205060000 74931	05/06/1992 04:48:10	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FIELDS, VIRGIL						
199205060000 74932	05/06/1992 04:48:10	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC						